

SC 58 of 2016

Present : Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay(I/C) FTC1 Bongaon

41

Dated 19-01-23

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received till today.Ld PP in charge takes no step today.

The court is vacant.

It is now 01:00P.M.

Case is adjournd today.

Fix 19-04-2023 for ER of WA against accused person namely Mohan Biswas.

D/C by me

ADJ FTC 1 Court Bongaon

North 24 Pgs.

ADJ FTC 1 Court

North 24 Parganas