

SC 58 of 2016

Present : Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay(I/C) FTC1 Bongaon

43

Dated 01-07-2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA against accused person namely Mohan Biswas.

No ER of WA has been received against said accused person .

In view of resolution of Joint Bar Association not to pass any adverse order,hence case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-11-2023 for ER of WA against accused person namely Mohan Biswas.

D/C by me

ADJ FTC 1 Court Bongaon

North 24 Pgs.

ADJ FTC 1 Court

North 24 Parganas