

SC 58 of 2016,
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee ADJ FTC 1 st Bongaon

45

Dated 18-01-2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA against accused person **Mohan Biswas**
Order no 44 17-11-2023 is not complied.
It is comply at once. LD. PP in charge files hazira.
Issue WA against accused person **Mohan Biswas**
Fix 03-04-2024 ER of WA against said accused person.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon