

SC 58 of 2016

Present : Soma Chakraborty (incharge) ADJ FTC 1 st Court Bongaon

48

Dated 21-05-2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

LD PP in charge takes no steps today.

Accused person takes no steps today.

Ld. PO is on duty leave.

Resolution of Barnot to pass any adverse order, case is adjourned today.

Fix 22-08-2024 for evidence of C.S.W 1+2, 23-08-24 for evidence of C.S.W.3+5

Prosecution is to take steps regarding service of summons.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon