

SC 58 of 2016, WBNP06-000631-2016
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980) FTC 1Bongaon

52

Dated 14-01-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA against accused person Mohan Biswas.
No ER of WA has been received against accused person Mohan Biswas.
Ld. PP in charge takes no steps today.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix 19-03-2025 ER of WA against said accused person.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon